IN THE CONSTITUTIONAL COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

COURT ROLL- 4" TERM (2013)

04 November 2013 (Monday)

05 November 2013 (Tuesday)

06 November 2013 (Wednesday)

07 November 2013 (Thursday)

11 November 2013 (Monday)

12 November 2013 (Tuesday)

13 November 2013 (Wednesday)

14 November 2013 (Thursday)

18 November 2013 (Monday)

19 November 2013 (Tuesday)

The Competition Commission of South
Africa versus Pioneer Hi-Bred International
Inc and Others CCT 58/13

Destri Joseph Malcolm Ferris and Another
versus Firtsrand Bank Limited and Another
CCT 52/13

Licinio Loureiro and Others versus Imvula
Quality Protection (PTY) Ltd CCT 40/13

Moshomo Levin Kubyana versus Standard
Bank of South Africa Limited CCT 65/13

Gaston Savoi and Others versus National
Director of Public Prosecutions and Another
CCT 71/13

Member of The Executive Council
Responsible for Health in the Eastern Cape
and Others versus Kirland Investments
(PTY) Limited t/a Eye & Laser Institute
CCT 77/13

Bension Mphitikezi Mdodana versus
Premier of the Eastern Cape and Others
CCT 85/13

Anele Nggukumba versus Minister of Safety
and Security and Others CCT 87/13

Estate Agency Affairs Board versus Auction
Alliance (PTY) Ltd and Others CCT 94/13

Minister of Finance and Another versus
Mark Richard Shuttleworth and Another
CCT 103/13



19 November 2013 (Tuesday)

20 November 2013 (Wednesday)

National Union of Public Service & Allied
Workers Unions obo Mani and Nine Others
versus National Lotteries Board CCT 75/13

Lorraine Sophie Botha and Another versus
Henry Robins Rich N.O. and Others CCT
89/13



